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Subject: Re: Collabora+on Task Force
Date: Wednesday, April 17, 2019 at 8:20:07 AM Mountain Daylight Time
From: Kelly McGovern
To: Annie Fletcher, Barbara Rezzonico, Bryant Blake, Carrie Ellison, Jared Hardman, Jennifer

Mar+n-Palacios, Karl Wells, Kristeen Cundall, Mike Maloney, Nicole Bolton, Robert Daniel,
Ronald Urbin, Ryan Allen, Sarah Blake, Tina Johnson, Tina Searle, Wanda Maloney, Shannon
Garrison, Kayci Arnoldi, Elizabeth Bramwell, Kena Wolf, Amy L. Pierantoni, Samantha Winters,
Cathy Perkins, Lauren Reynders, Tana Klein, Toni Debernardi, Jordan Erspamer, Shari Kumer,
Jessica Stephens, Larissa Apel, Anna Johnston

AFachments: School Schedules.zip, image001.png

AWached are the bell schedules for the schools.
 
Thanks, Kelly
 
 
 

From: Kelly McGovern <mcgovernk@sw1.k12.wy.us>
Date: Tuesday, April 16, 2019 at 9:23 PM
To: Annie Fletcher <fletchera@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Barbara Rezzonico <rezzonicob@sw1.k12.wy.us>,
Bryant Blake <blakeb@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Carrie Ellison <ellisonc@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Jared Hardman
<hardmanj@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Jennifer Mar+n-Palacios <palaciosj@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Karl Wells
<wellska@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Kristeen Cundall <cundallk@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Mike Maloney
<maloneym@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Nicole Bolton <boltonn@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Robert Daniel
<danielr@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Ronald Urbin <urbinr@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Ryan Allen
<allenr@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Sarah Blake <blakes@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Tina Johnson
<johnson+@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Tina Searle <searlet@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Wanda Maloney
<maloneyw@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Shannon Garrison <garrisons@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Kayci Arnoldi
<arnoldik@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Elizabeth Bramwell <bramwelle@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Kena Wolf
<wol_@sw1.k12.wy.us>, "Amy L. Pierantoni" <pierantonia@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Samantha Winters
<winterss@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Cathy Perkins <perkinsc@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Lauren Reynders
<reyndersl@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Tana Klein <kleint@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Toni Debernardi
<debernardit@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Jordan Erspamer <erspamerj@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Shari Kumer
<kumers@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Jessica Stephens <stephensj@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Larissa Apel
<apell@sw1.k12.wy.us>, Anna Johnston <johnstona@sw1.k12.wy.us>
Subject: Collabora+on Task Force
 
Hello Task Force Members,
 
As we prepare for our time together in the morning, I wanted to share an article sent to
me recently.
 
https://www.americanprogress.org/issues/education-k-
12/reports/2017/02/23/426723/reimagining-the-school-day/
 

https://www.americanprogress.org/issues/education-k-12/reports/2017/02/23/426723/reimagining-the-school-day/


Page 2 of 2

It’s interesting. We are not alone as other districts and schools take a closer look at the
their daily schedules. It may or may not contain some ideas for us, but nonetheless will
get our minds ready to work together.
 
If you get a moment, please take scroll through.
 
Thank you for being a part of this work.
 
Sincerely, Kelly

Kelly McGovern 
Superintendent
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